

1024 to Nister paschim to 1029

(MMHSY-SC)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

DIVISION

Bansai

SUB-DIVISION

Kainchi

Measurement Book

1487

10534114:00

RS-3407201-00

06.21

09.22

ASHOK KUMAR
Agreement ID-87-SBD-2020-21

10th and final Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

75

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const of Road					
1024 to Nista Panchin					
Gola order number (SC)					
Agency:- Ashok Kumar					
Agr NO:- 87 SBD/2020-2821					
Supplementary Agr NO:- 03 SBD/24-25					
Date of Work order:- 07.08.2020					
Date of Completion:- 16.08.2021					
Actual date of completion:-					
18.06.2024					
Date of entry:-					

1/2) Providing & fixing of
 (i) Working benchmark pillars
 3.0 Nos vide GMB Pg - (52)
 @ Rs 4680.89/each — Rs 14043.00

(ii) Reference pillars —
 10.0 Nos vide GMB Pg - (52)
 @ Rs 2151.07/each — Rs 21511.00

2/2) Clearing and brushing
 Road land —
 1.24 Ha vide GMB Pg - (52)
 @ Rs 51133.76/Ha — Rs 94086.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Earth work in excavation of foundation of Spun					
148.99 m ³ vide FMB Pg - (1)					
@ Rs 994.73/m ³ ————— Rs 43912.00					
③ providing M15 as levelling course —					
22.97 m ³ vide FMB Pg - (1)					
@ Rs 6222.87/m ³ ————— Rs 142930.00					
④ providing RCC M20 in sub structure —					
158.62 m ³ vide FMB Pg - (72)					
@ Rs 7070.35/m ³ ————— Rs 1121499.00					
⑤ providing and laying RCC pipe NPS for Culvert —					
37.50 M vide FMB Pg - (73)					
@ Rs 4048.67/M ————— Rs 151825.00					
Total ① Rs 1479722.00					
Add 12% GST ② Rs 177567.00					
Add 1% L.C.S. ③ Rs 14797.00					
Total ④ Rs 16,72086.00					
/					

Attested
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Barsoi

Attested
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Barsoi
6/3/20